
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

05 FRANKLIN None ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

4 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

Total

JOHNSON None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

3 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

Total

4 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
Total

2

2

44

34

1

8

1

46

34

1

10

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

2

411

255

119

1

9

3

1

1

22

16

1

1

2

4

6

2

61

1

1

23

17

9

1

9

366

234

106

1

6

3

1

15

37

27

6

1

3

2

1

1

35

27

6

2

45360110403

1

1

39

34

1

4

40

34

1

1

4

1

1

10

2

8

10

2

8

1

1

1,031

4

11

1

704

253

5

15

9

2

7

20

70

1

10

14

27

2

1

1

14

138

1

6

1

50

28

28

4

1

3

16

961

3

5

1

662

239

5

14

7

2

5

18

2

1

1

7

6

1

8

7

1

1

1

3

311

1

12

1

3

2

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

05 JOHNSON 4
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
Total

Total

POPE None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

3 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total

4 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

612135

1,041138209968

3

2

1

56

40

5

4

7

59

40

5

2

5

7

1

1

38

11

24

3

39

11

25

3

1,073

5

3

11

822

185

1

8

1

37

303

1

11

4

1

52

155

18

3

1

1

56

314

1

13

8

1

122

91

18

5

1

1

53

1,062

5

1

7

752

249

1

6

1

40

11

8

2

1

51

9

34

8

52

9

36

7

10

8

1

1

11

8

1

1

1

14

1

12

1

16

1

13

2

9

8

1

1,0994624801,081

2,5936607992,452

2,5936607992,452

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

bench non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred
non-trial

05 FRANKLIN 2 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
Total

JOHNSON 1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
3 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total
4 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total
Total

POPE 1 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
3 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
4 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

11

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

1

3

2

1

1123

10

2

8

9

3

1

5

3

1

1

1

57

1

6

13

20

2

1

1

13

1

1

1

1

6

5

1

1

1

11

10

1

11 384 1

4

1

3

34

10

21

3

2

2

82

1

16

60

1

1

1

1

1

55

1

1

19

29

5

2

1

1

38

10

1

7

15

1

4

123

2

1

8

49

11

2

50

1

1

6

2

3

1

2

2

43

7

29

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

9

1

38266 439211 1

39366 18125214 2

39366 18125214 2

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
05 FRANKLIN None CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

4 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

Total

JOHNSON None OTHER-PROBATE

Total

1 GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

3 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

Total

4 CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

Total

POPE None CIVIL COMMITMENT

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE

2

2

2

2

1

1

322

213

88

1

6

3

1

10

37

19

15

3

52

23

16

3

1

9

35

27

6

2

2

1

1

3593757

1

1

1

1

882

2

3

1

632

206

4

12

6

2

3

11

51

1

2

22

19

1

2

1

3

98

1

6

50

28

1

3

3

6

1

1

1

1

5

3

2

1

1

88951101

3

2

1

1

1

613

75

1

4

20

95

36

3

114

74

4

1

14

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
05 POPE 2

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

3 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

4 ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

719

4

2

137

3

217

1

3

6

9

8

1

2

2

9

8

1

2

1

1

737137225

1,985225383

1,985225383

Age of Pending End


